E Z  O R D E R  C A T A L O G
1
Welcome to the Funtime Cabinet Factory EZ Order Catalog.
Funtime Cabinet Factory has streamlined the custom cabinet process
into a simple ordering system available in print or online.
The goal of the EZ Order Catalog is to provide access for home owners
and contractors to Funtime’s high-quality product lines and materials
with cost savings. This step-by-step guide will explain the basics of

hours. Once your order has been accepted and paid in full we will begin building
your custom cabinetry.
HOW TO ORDER
The following steps explain how to place an EZ Order for
custom cabinetry.
PLEASE NOTE: Be aware that you DO NOT have the ability
to order TWO different finishes on ONE order form.
If you have TWO different colors of cabinetry in a single
room, you will need to place TWO separate orders.
Order #1 = Material #1
Order#2 = Material #2
You can review all FINISHES & MATERIALS (pages 22-33)
to make selections ahead of time so that the ordering
process is easier.
CHOOSE YOUR DOOR MATERIAL
CHOOSE YOUR INTERIOR MATERIAL
STEP
2
CHOOSE YOUR DRAWER MATERIAL
CHOOSE YOUR CABINETS
STEP
1
STEP
3
STEP
4
Choose your material (see pages 24-34).
This material will be used for the doors, drawer fronts, end panels,
flat crown, light skin and fillers. This material will be visibile on ALL
exteriors of the cabinets.
Funtime offers the option of matching the door material &
drawer box material to build the drawers or maple dovetail
drawers.  All drawers have full extension undermount Blum®
slides.
Choose the interior material of your preference from the
INTERIOR MATERIALS OPTIONS on page 35.
From the EZ Order Products pages, select the individual
cabinets that your project requires. Once you have
selected all of your cabinets, you will need to add on all of your
parts, like toe kicks, flat crown, fillers and finished end panels.
FUNTIME EZ ORDER CATALOG
22 23
FINISHES & MATERIALS FINISHES & MATERIALS
ROBLE
ETERNITY
4AE NOGAL
SLOW
5AE FRESNO
GLACIAL
16N FRESNO
TAIGE
18N
FRESNO
ESTEPA
19N ROBLE
STELLA
74V ROBLE
AZABACHE
75V ROBLE
DENVER
84V
ROBLE
COLORADO
97V ROBLE
AURORA
98V ERISFB64 ORIONEFB65
VERUNAFB66 EVOLVELG23 MAKASSAROLK00 NOCE
LEUCA